KARCHER

BR 30/4 C

Professional small area scrubber dryer that operates like an upright vacuum cleaner.

1 High-speed roller brush

Ten times higher contact pressure than manual cleaning.
The roller brush also cleans structured surfaces and joints.

2 Immediately dry

The soft rubber squeegees remove moisture - backwards and for-
wards.
Floors dry very quickly.

Vacuum off facility

Vacuum can be switched off by foot pedal.
Detergent can be applied and then vacuumed for deeper cleaning.

Tanks are removable

The handy fresh water tank can be removed and filled in small sinks.
The dirty water tank can be removed separately and emptied into a
sink, for example.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.

BR30/4C

KARCHER

Vacuum off facility

Cleans forwards and backwards

Technical data
Order Number

EAN code

Working width, brush
Working width, vacuum
Motor rating

Fresh / waste water tank
Brush contact pressure
Brush rotation speed
Max. area performance
Frequency

Voltage

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

mm
mm

g/cm?
rpm
m*/h
Hz

kg
mm

1.783-224.0
4039784717893
300

300

820

4/4

100

1450

200

50-60

230

12

390 x 335 x 1180

Equipment

Roller brush

2-tank system

Mains operation
Transport wheels

2 straight squeegees

B Included in delivery.
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