



BR 30/4 C

Professional small area scrubber dryer that operates like an upright vacuum cleaner.

1 High-speed roller brush

- Ten times higher contact pressure than manual cleaning.
- The roller brush also cleans structured surfaces and joints.

3 Vacuum off facility

- Vacuum can be switched off by foot pedal.
- Detergent can be applied and then vacuumed for deeper cleaning.

2 Immediately dry

- The soft rubber squeegees remove moisture backwards and forwards.
- Floors dry very quickly.

4 Tanks are removable

- The handy fresh water tank can be removed and filled in small sinks.
- The dirty water tank can be removed separately and emptied into a sink, for example.

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.





BR 30/4 C

- Vacuum off facility
- Cleans forwards and backwards

Technical data		
Order Number		1.783-224.0
EAN code		4039784717893
Working width, brush	mm	300
Working width, vacuum	mm	300
Motor rating	W	820
Fresh / waste water tank	I	4 / 4
Brush contact pressure	g/cm²	100
Brush rotation speed	rpm	1450
Max. area performance	m²/h	200
Frequency	Hz	50-60
Voltage	V	230
Weight	kg	12
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	390 × 335 × 1180

Equipment Roller brush			
Roller brush			
2-tank system			
Mains operation			
Transport wheels	•		
2 straight squeegees			

■ Included in delivery.